
Group or

Category Pos No Cat Name Prolog Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Total Time Stgs Rem Team Riders

Men Elite UCI 1 T6 ME Scott Factory Racing Powered By Lcb 01.04.10 03.06.51 02.25.12 03.57.47 04.01.13 02.41.33 17.16.46 6 61 Matthys Beukes - 62 Philip Buys

2 T8 ME RECM  Versluys 01.02.55 03.27.11 02.29.45 03.57.47 03.59.55 02.32.35 17.30.08 6 81 James Reid - 82 Jens Schuermans

3 T9 ME Team Israel 01.08.26 03.30.53 02.31.54 04.16.30 04.21.06 02.22.31 18.11.20 6 91 Guy Niv - 92 Shlomi Haimy

4 T2 ME Standard Lesotho Bank 01.14.11 03.29.46 02.37.42 04.23.27 04.29.50 02.37.13 18.52.09 6 21 John Ntuli - 22 Teboho Khantsi

5 T1 ME Alliance Insurance Company 01.12.59 03.38.24 02.38.14 04.27.32 04.36.35 02.34.31 19.08.15 6 11 Pethetso Monese - 12 Sipho Madolo

6 T3 ME Vodacom Lesotho 01.11.22 03.40.59 02.47.23 04.39.43 04.36.35 02.44.59 19.41.01 6 31 Malefetsane Lesofe - 32 Tumelo Makae

7 T4 ME Total 01.13.02 03.46.58 02.52.17 04.43.11 04.56.40 03.06.22 20.38.30 6 41 Lechesa Tohlang - 42 Paseka Makhebesela

8 T5 ME M M B 01.14.01 03.57.51 03.03.25 04.46.51 05.12.08 02.59.26 21.13.42 6 51 Jonase Machere - 52 Tseko Shelile

Category All No Cat Name Prolog Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Women Elite UCI 1 T10 WE Novus Omx Pro Team 01.17.32 04.04.43 03.06.33 04.59.07 05.13.45 03.00.34 21.42.14 6 101 Cherie Vale - 102 Vera Adrian

2 T17 WE Full Sus Ladies 01.26.06 04.32.30 03.30.49 05.39.30 05.49.15 03.41.17 24.39.27 6 171 Lolita Van Aardt - 172 Diana Carolin

Category All No Cat Name Prolog Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Open Men 1 T15 OM Bonsai Bikes - Stevens 01.13.10 04.32.12 02.57.26 04.59.09 04.48.54 02.37.08 21.07.59 6 151 Andre Paschke - 152 Frank Ziemann

2 T25 OM Now Or Never 01.17.22 04.02.24 03.00.05 04.54.47 04.55.12 03.00.16 21.10.06 6 251 Dean Gillatt - 252 Rouan Van Der Leek

3 T38 OM X10Siv 01.19.58 03.58.15 02.53.43 04.49.12 05.09.06 03.04.09 21.14.23 6 381 Marc Adam - 382 John Swanepool

4 T11 OM 1e Cycle Xperience 01.17.19 04.17.42 03.13.19 05.01.43 05.13.33 03.16.39 22.20.15 6 111 Erno Van Dongen - 112 Richard Aarts

5 T13 OM Blueballs 01.20.57 04.26.55 03.16.14 05.13.16 05.26.53 03.14.20 22.58.35 6 131 Graham Mccollum - 132 Hayden Hobbs

6 T29 OM Songo 01.21.58 04.26.50 03.41.26 05.44.32 05.37.57 03.19.19 24.12.02 6 291 Darryn Stow - 292 Sivuyile Kepelele

7 T26 OM Pangolin 01.38.00 04.45.07 03.27.14 05.35.36 05.47.36 03.32.08 24.45.41 6 261 Anton Davies - 262 Chanan Weiss

8 T31 OM Storytellers 01.34.14 04.57.55 03.30.39 05.56.54 05.47.59 03.19.05 25.06.46 6 311 Fourie Rossouw - 312 Ian Parsons

9 T30 OM Squirt Lube 01.23.20 05.07.57 03.49.25 05.55.25 06.04.35 03.32.16 25.52.58 6 301 Dylan Chilcott - 302 Robbie Powell

10 T14 OM Bluespier 01.25.37 04.52.09 03.42.22 06.14.44 06.23.08 03.35.13 26.13.13 6 141 Brendan Dower - 142 Marc Norkie

11 T22 OM Live To Ride 01.36.39 05.22.46 03.51.32 05.57.20 06.09.34 03.38.06 26.35.57 6 221 Christiaan Bezuidenhout - 222 Jaco Weideman

12 T23 OM Mayanah Express 01.35.04 05.21.53 03.54.34 06.03.15 06.04.14 03.39.49 26.38.49 6 231 Derick Van Zyl - 232 Fred Van Zyl

13 T32 OM Sunheart 01.21.35 04.48.45 04.13.04 06.32.40 06.25.06 03.47.16 27.08.26 6 321 Daniel Potgieter - 322 Guy Mckechnie

14 T28 OM Royal Pro 01.48.29 05.15.32 03.45.22 06.06.25 06.23.25 03.51.47 27.11.00 6 281 Fernandes Nardelli - 282 Paulo Stosch Da Silva

15 T27 OM Psycle Maniac's Pure Pain 01.34.10 05.24.28 03.56.28 06.17.37 07.08.04 04.14.46 28.35.33 6 271 Adrian Swabey - 272 Koot Mare

16 T24 OM Metropolitan Mountain Goats 01.39.04 05.41.43 04.23.44 06.17.59 06.50.56 04.02.03 28.55.29 6 241 Tiaan Kotze - 242 George Evans

17 T20 OM Kwaggas 01.36.58 06.14.56 04.36.27 06.42.32 06.41.58 03.47.02 29.39.53 6 201 Niel Du Pisani - 202 Ubert Coetzee

18 T33 OM Swiss Bike Tours 01.37.44 06.20.14 04.46.03 07.06.18 07.26.51 04.38.01 31.55.11 6 331 Markus Chiappori - 332 Peter Wermelinger

Category All No Cat Name Prolog Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Open Mixed 1 T19 OX Hitec  U S N 01.14.29 03.50.00 02.51.06 04.40.30 04.45.50 02.59.13 20.21.08 6 191 Jeannie Dreyer - 192 Martin Dreyer
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2 T18 OX Giant - L I V 01.16.52 04.03.28 02.54.19 04.47.19 04.49.56 03.04.24 20.56.18 6 181 Fienie Barnard - 182 Kobus Barnard

3 T12 OX Bike Hub 01.32.59 05.26.47 03.50.37 06.23.41 06.16.37 03.33.11 27.03.52 6 121 Kylie Hanekom - 122 Nicholas Webb

4 T34 OX Team Lemmer 01.39.41 05.43.33 03.59.55 06.22.15 07.09.37 04.38.11 29.33.12 6 341 Hedwig Lemmer - 342 Hendrik Lemmer

Category All No Cat Name Prolog Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

1 T19 OX Hitec  U S N 01.14.29 03.50.00 02.51.06 04.40.30 04.45.50 02.59.13 20.21.08 6 191 Jeannie Dreyer - 192 Martin Dreyer

2 T18 OX Giant - L I V 01.16.52 04.03.28 02.54.19 04.47.19 04.49.56 03.04.24 20.56.18 6 181 Fienie Barnard - 182 Kobus Barnard

3 T15 OM Bonsai Bikes 01.13.10 04.32.12 02.57.26 04.59.09 04.48.54 02.37.08 21.07.59 6 151 Andre Paschke - 152 Frank Ziemann

4 T25 OM Now Or Never 01.17.22 04.02.24 03.00.05 04.54.47 04.55.12 03.00.16 21.10.06 6 251 Dean Gillatt - 252 Rouan Van Der Leek

5 T38 OM X10Siv 01.19.58 03.58.15 02.53.43 04.49.12 05.09.06 03.04.09 21.14.23 6 381 Marc Adam - 382 John Swanepool

6 T11 OM 1e Cycle Xperience 01.17.19 04.17.42 03.13.19 05.01.43 05.13.33 03.16.39 22.20.15 6 111 Erno Van Dongen - 112 Richard Aarts

7 T13 OM Blueballs 01.20.57 04.26.55 03.16.14 05.13.16 05.26.53 03.14.20 22.58.35 6 131 Graham Mccollum - 132 Hayden Hobbs

8 T29 OM Songo 01.21.58 04.26.50 03.41.26 05.44.32 05.37.57 03.19.19 24.12.02 6 291 Darryn Stow - 292 Sivuyile Kepelele

9 T26 OM Pangolin 01.38.00 04.45.07 03.27.14 05.35.36 05.47.36 03.32.08 24.45.41 6 261 Anton Davies - 262 Chanan Weiss

10 T31 OM Storytellers 01.34.14 04.57.55 03.30.39 05.56.54 05.47.59 03.19.05 25.06.46 6 311 Fourie Rossouw - 312 Ian Parsons

11 T30 OM Squirt Lube 01.23.20 05.07.57 03.49.25 05.55.25 06.04.35 03.32.16 25.52.58 6 301 Dylan Chilcott - 302 Robbie Powell

12 T14 OM Bluespier 01.25.37 04.52.09 03.42.22 06.14.44 06.23.08 03.35.13 26.13.13 6 141 Brendan Dower - 142 Marc Norkie

13 T22 OM Live To Ride 01.36.39 05.22.46 03.51.32 05.57.20 06.09.34 03.38.06 26.35.57 6 221 Christiaan Bezuidenhout - 222 Jaco Weideman

14 T23 OM Mayanah Express 01.35.04 05.21.53 03.54.34 06.03.15 06.04.14 03.39.49 26.38.49 6 231 Derick Van Zyl - 232 Fred Van Zyl

15 T12 OX Bike Hub 01.32.59 05.26.47 03.50.37 06.23.41 06.16.37 03.33.11 27.03.52 6 121 Kylie Hanekom - 122 Nicholas Webb

16 T32 OM Sunheart 01.21.35 04.48.45 04.13.04 06.32.40 06.25.06 03.47.16 27.08.26 6 321 Daniel Potgieter - 322 Guy Mckechnie

17 T28 OM Royal Pro 01.48.29 05.15.32 03.45.22 06.06.25 06.23.25 03.51.47 27.11.00 6 281 Fernandes Nardelli - 282 Paulo Stosch Da Silva

18 T27 OM Psycle Maniac's Pure Pain 01.34.10 05.24.28 03.56.28 06.17.37 07.08.04 04.14.46 28.35.33 6 271 Adrian Swabey - 272 Koot Mare

19 T24 OM Metropolitan Mountain Goats 01.39.04 05.41.43 04.23.44 06.17.59 06.50.56 04.02.03 28.55.29 6 241 Tiaan Kotze - 242 George Evans

20 T34 OX Team Lemmer 01.39.41 05.43.33 03.59.55 06.22.15 07.09.37 04.38.11 29.33.12 6 341 Hedwig Lemmer - 342 Hendrik Lemmer

21 T20 OM Kwaggas 01.36.58 06.14.56 04.36.27 06.42.32 06.41.58 03.47.02 29.39.53 6 201 Niel Du Pisani - 202 Ubert Coetzee

22 T33 OM Swiss Bike Tours 01.37.44 06.20.14 04.46.03 07.06.18 07.26.51 04.38.01 31.55.11 6 331 Markus Chiappori - 332 Peter Wermelinger

Category All No Cat Name Prolog Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Solo Men 1 103 SM Johan Bogh 01.25.30 04.56.15 03.22.02 05.57.13 05.35.58 03.51.31 25.08.29 6

2 104 SM Thabo Ntloki 01.22.09 04.47.25 03.42.58 05.47.31 06.05.48 03.55.25 25.41.16 6

3 105 SM Stefan Hladenki 01.26.04 05.15.44 03.28.21 06.16.46 06.12.49 03.25.28 26.05.12 6

Category All No Cat Name Prolog Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Individual Men 1 362 IM John Bullens 01.42.05 03.51.00 03.58.01 05.17.07 04.50.06 04.11.06 23.49.25 6

ALL Open Teams
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2 352 IM Teboho Lenyora 01.21.59 04.42.26 03.22.38 05.33.26 05.33.42 03.25.56 24.00.07 6

3 372 IM William Keith 01.37.10 04.40.46 03.42.37 05.54.47 06.24.51 04.17.19 26.37.30 6

4 392 IM Willie Esterhuizen 01.44.33 06.03.06 04.29.29 07.24.01 06.19.27 04.30.49 30.31.25 6

5 162 IM Graham Broomhead 01.46.02 06.39.28 05.03.54 07.28.23 07.24.58 04.57.04 33.19.49 6

for more info or queries, please email >>> great-time @ iafrica.com


